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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   OCTOBER 8, 2004    LOCATION:   EDGEWATER HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN 
Referees: Kenny Bayless & Tony Weeks 

Judges: Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz, C.J. Ross 

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Rodney Courson & David Wichman 

Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

STEVEN LUEVANO 
La Puente, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CRISTIAN FAVELA 
Los Angeles, CA 

Luevano won by unanimous decision. 
LUEVANO   -   FAVELA 
100-89; 100-89; 100-89 

R. Hoyle – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge 

CA058207 
 
 

LA051450 

 
 

10 

03/03/81 
 
 

11/12/79 

128.5 
 
 

128.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ALEXANDER “ALI” BABA 
Accra, Ghana 

Aguiniga won by unanimous decision. 
AGUINIGA   -   BABA 
79-73; 79-73; 80-72 

A. Lefkowitz – C. J. Ross – P. Smith 

CA058875 
 
 

NV018210 

 
 

8 

01/17/82 
 
 

07/06/70 

123 
 
 

120.5 

Suspend Baba until 11/23/04 
No contact until 11/08/04 
Cut over right eye. 
Must have follow up MRI October 2007 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

RODRIGO LOPEZ SANCHEZ 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
FRANCISCO AGUSTIN URRABAZO 
Caldwell, ID 

Lopez won by unanimous decision. 
LOPEZ   -   URRABAZO 

58-56; 59-55; 58-56 
R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz – C.J. Ross 

NV062166 
 
 

CA069069 

 
 

6 

03/13/79 
 
 

04/30/83 

126 
 
 

125 

Suspend Urrabazo until cleared by 
Neurologist & Must have follow up MRI 
September 2007 
Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 
No contact until 11/08/04 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

RAMON CARLOS MONTANO 
Sonora, MX 

----- vs ----- 
JOHNNY MAXWELL BLACK 
Costa Mesa, CA 

Montano won by unanimous decision. 
MONTANO   -   BLACK 

39-36; 40-35; 40-35 
A. Lefkowitz – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge 

NV066570 
 
 

CA068494 

 
 

4 

11/08/82 
 
 

07/30/77 

134 
 
 

133 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

LUIS ORLANDO LORA RAMIREZ 
Santa Ana, CA 

----- vs ----- 
HILARIO LOPEZ, JR. 
Lancaster, CA 

Lora won by unanimous decision. 
LORA   -   LOPEZ 

39-37; 39-37; 39-37 
R. Hoyle – C.J. Ross – P. Smith 

NV062548 
 
 

ID063290 

 
 

4 

03/24/81 
 
 

09/20/82 

144.5 
 
 

141 

Suspend Lora until cut over right eye is 
cleared by Dr. 
Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 
No contact until 11/08/04 
Suspend Lopez until loose tooth is cleared 
by Orthodontist or Dentist. 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

VICTOR ORTIZ 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CHARLES ADELBERT HAWKINS 
Phoenix, AZ 

Ortiz won by TKO at 2:02 of the 4th round. CA069609 
 
 

AZ065763 

 
 

4 

01/31/87 
 
 

05/06/77 

132.5 
 
 

132 

Hawkins must have CT scan of head. 
Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 
No contact until 11/08/04 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

 


