STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: OCTOBER 8, 2004 LOCATION: EDGEWATER HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Kenny Bayless & Tony Weeks

Judges: Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz, C.J. Ross

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: Rodney Courson & David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
STEVEN LUEVANO La Puente, CA VS CRISTIAN FAVELA	Luevano won by unanimous decision. LUEVANO - FAVELA 100-89; 100-89; 100-89 R. Hoyle – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge	CA058207 LA051450	10	03/03/81	128.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
Los Angeles, CA JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA Oxnard, CA VS ALEXANDER "ALI" BABA Accra, Ghana	Aguiniga won by unanimous decision. AGUINIGA - BABA 79-73; 79-73; 80-72 A. Lefkowitz – C. J. Ross – P. Smith	CA058875 NV018210	8	01/17/82	123	Suspend Baba until 11/23/04 No contact until 11/08/04 Cut over right eye. Must have follow up MRI October 2007 Referee: Kenny Bayless
RODRIGO LOPEZ SANCHEZ Henderson, NV vs FRANCISCO AGUSTIN URRABAZO Caldwell, ID	Lopez won by unanimous decision. LOPEZ - URRABAZO 58-56; 59-55; 58-56 R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz – C.J. Ross	NV062166 CA069069	6	03/13/79 04/30/83	126 125	Suspend Urrabazo until cleared by Neurologist & Must have follow up MRI September 2007 Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 No contact until 11/08/04 Referee: Tony Weeks
RAMON CARLOS MONTANO Sonora, MX VS JOHNNY MAXWELL BLACK	Montano won by unanimous decision. MONTANO - BLACK 39-36; 40-35; 40-35 A. Lefkowitz – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge	NV066570 CA068494	4	11/08/82 07/30/77	134	Referee: Tony Weeks
Costa Mesa, CA LUIS ORLANDO LORA RAMIREZ Santa Ana, CA vs HILARIO LOPEZ, JR. Lancaster, CA	Lora won by unanimous decision. LORA - LOPEZ 39-37; 39-37; R. Hoyle – C.J. Ross – P. Smith	NV062548 ID063290	4	03/24/81	144.5	Suspend Lora until cut over right eye is cleared by Dr. Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 No contact until 11/08/04 Suspend Lopez until loose tooth is cleared by Orthodontist or Dentist. Referee: Kenny Bayless
VICTOR ORTIZ Oxnard, CA vs CHARLES ADELBERT HAWKINS Phoenix, AZ	Ortiz won by TKO at 2:02 of the 4 th round.	CA069609 AZ065763	4	01/31/87 05/06/77	132.5 132	Hawkins must have CT scan of head. Minimum suspension until 11/23/04 No contact until 11/08/04 Referee: Kenny Bayless